
For more information visit: www.activesurrey.com

To enquire about a workshop email: sport.workshops@surreycc.gov.uk

Growing Your Club

Surrey Sports Workshops

Providing opportunities for sports clubs 

and coaches to access training to develop 

their clubs. 

http://www.activesurrey.com/workshops


First Aid for Sport

Other Workshops

Safeguarding and Protecting Children

Tuesday 13 November 2018

6pm-10pm

Walton

Thursday 14 March 2019

6pm-10pm

Ashford

2018

Tuesday 7 November

7pm-10pm

Woking

Thursday 29 November

7pm-10pm

Leatherhead

Wednesday 5 December

7pm-10pm

Epsom

How to Coach Disabled People in 

Sport

Thursday 22 November 2018

1pm – 3pm

Egham

Youth Mental Health First Aid

Monday 11 February 2019

6pm-9pm

Guildford

Mental Health Awareness in Sport 

Tuesday 19 February 2019

7pm – 10pm

Woking

Time to Listen

Wednesday 4 March 2019

7pm-10pm

Dorking

2019

Tuesday 29 January

7pm – 10pm

Reigate

Thursday 14 February

7pm-10pm

Godalming

Wednesday 27 February 

7pm-10pm

Ashford

Tuesday 19 March

6pm-9pm

Guildford

Wednesday 27 March

7pm-10pm

Addlestone

Thursday 4 April

7pm-10pm

Walton

Tuesday 16 April

7pm – 10pm

Camberley

To enquire about a workshop email: 

sport.workshops@surreycc.gov.uk

Or visit : www.activesurrey.com

mailto:sport.workshops@surreycc.gov.uk
http://www.activesurrey.com/workshops

